

Pachet necesare spectacol

I.D.: 92021869

Data publicarii 16.01.24 Coduri CPV 44423000-1

Pretul estimativ: 557,87 RON - 557,87 RON

Descriere: 1 SERVETELE UMEDE BUC 4.000 5.463 21.85 19% 4.15 2 LAC FIXATIV TAFT BUC 2.000 16.385 32.77 19% 6.23 3 SOSETE 1/2 BUC 2.000 5.040 10.08 19% 1.92 4 SOSETE 3/4 BUC 2.000 5.040 10.08 19% 1.92 5 SOSETE BUC 5.000 11.344 56.72 19% 10.78 6 FEON BUC 1.000 63.030 63.03 19% 11.97 7 BRANTURI BUC 2.000 3.360 6.72 19% 1.28 8 CORDELUTA BUC 1.000 4.200 4.20 19% 0.80 9 CUREA BUC 1.000 33.610 33.61 19% 6.39 10 PROSOP BUCATARUE BUC 1.000 21.010 21.01 19% 3.99 11 MATURA EURO BUC 1.000 7.980 7.98 19% 1.52 12 COADA LEMN BUC 1.000 11.760 11.76 19% 2.24 13 FARASI BUC 1.000 4.620 4.62 19% 0.88 14 SFOARA BUC 3.000 1.260 3.78 19% 0.72 15 SFOARA BUC 3.000 1.343 4.03 19% 0.77 16 TROLER BUC 1.000 159.660 159.66 19% 30.34 17 SFOARA BUC 4.000 1.260 5.04 19% 0.96 18 SFOARA BUC 4.000 1.345 5.38 19% 1.02 19 CUREA BUC 1.000 33.610 33.61 19% 6.39 20 TRANDAFIR BUC 1.000 2.350 2.35 19% 0.45 21 DOP PLUTA BUC 7.000 1.260 8.82 19% 1.68 22 CUTIE METAL BUC 1.000 17.650 17.65 19% 3.35 23 LAMAIE TR CAL1 KG 1.000 2.523 2.52 9% 0.23 24 STRUGURI ROSII RO CA;1 KG 1.000 8.807 8.81 9% 0.79 25 BANANE EC CAL1 KG 1.000 5.000 5.00 9% 0.45 26 LOVITA BUC 2.000 4.404 8.81 9% 0.79 27 MEGGLE SMANTANA 140GR BUC 1.000 7.982 7.98 9% 0.72